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Last Name First Name Company Name City County Phone Email Certifications 

Anderson Bob American On Site Molalla Clackamas 503-829-7600 aosseptics@yahoo.com RM 62 & 12387ITC 

Anderson Dave David Anderson Excavating Selma Josephine 541-597-4486 sisdarlene@hotmail.com  RI 82 

Armstrong Kevin Kevin Armstrong Excavating Corvallis Benton 541-740-4189 armsky@peak.org  RI 93 

Attebery Delanie A & B Septic Service Albany Linn 866-927-1156 a_b_septic@hotmail.com  I2612 

Braley Bob & Ellamarie B & E Septic Systems Roseburg Douglas 541-673-0657 beseptic@centurylink.net B – RI 262,RM 29 E – RI 261/RI 28 

Brock Chuck The Tank Doctor Bend Deschuted 541-318-6252 thetankdr@yahoo.com RM77 

Bush David American On Site Molalla Clackamas 503-829-7600 aosseptics@yahoo.com RM 129, RI 56, 12389ITC 

Carter Marcus Bennett's Drain Savers Eugene Lane 541-688-6018 maccarter@aol.com 12487ITC 

Cederstrand Jeff J & J Construction/Septics Roseburg Douglas 541-673-2604 walkingceder@yahoo.com  I 1876 

Clasen Chris Lil’ Stinky Environmental Service Oregon City Clackamas 503-829-8458 chris@lilstinky.com RI 35 & RM95 

Darling Daniel Honest Drain Solutions Oregon City Clackamas 503-312-1285 info@honestdrainsolutions.com  I 2207 

Davidson  Andrew Dirty Hands Construction & Septic Bend Deschutes 541-306-8800 Dirtyhands.cs@gmail.com M 306 

Delco Grant Delco Excavation, LLC Wamic Wasco 541-980-8844 delcoexcavation@gmail.com RI548 

Dellinger Derek D & S Homes, LLC Philomath Benton 530-949-8505 dshomes812@gmail.com  I2299, M323 

Downing Brian Brian Downing Gold Beach Curry 541-373-0384 brianthomasdowning@gmail.com I2532 

Drayton Dan T & L Septic Tank Service Lincoln City Lincoln 541-994-9950 tandlseptic@centurylink.net  R 726, RM 107 

Eichhorn Emma 
 

Environmental Management Systems, Inc. Milwaukie Clackamas 503-353-9691 emma@envmgtsys.com  EHST10189139 
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Eley Richard M & E Septic Service, Inc. Waldport Lincoln 541-563-3867 josieanneley@yahoo.com M 307 

Elliott Ed A & B Septic Service Albany Linn 866-927-1156 a_b_septic@hotmail.com  I2637 

Emerson 
 
Debra Roto Rooter Albany Linn 541-926-3775 sure-flow@hotmail.com RI 115 

Fidler Terry Terry Fidler Excavation LLC Redmond Deschutes 541-382-5370 tfxbend@gmail.com  RM 56 

Folsom Douglas West Side Drain Gaston Washington 503-522-2727 info@westsidedrain.com  I2596 

Fox Sir Advanced On-Site Septic Solutions LLC Elmira Lane 541-525-2814 sirhfox@gmail.com  RI732 & RM 84 

Fuller Martin A-Affordable Septic Service Canby Clackamas 503-682-1929 aaffordablesepticservice@gmail.com  RM133 

Graves Joshua A-Affordable Royal Flush White City Jackson 547-772-3389 aaroyalflush1@gmail.com RI 623 & RM86 

Greenslate Steve Environmental Management Systems, Inc. Milwaukie Clackamas 503-353-9691 steve@envmgtsys.com  RM2 

Hamer Lisette Mike Hamer Inc. DBA Affordable Septics Lebanon Linn 541-259-4374  lisette@affordableseptics.com RI630 & RM100 

Hansen Josh Oregon Sewer & Drain LLC Silverton Marion 503-874-9414 Josh@oregonsewer.com  RM 150, M271 

Hartwig Tyrell Top to Bottom Home Services, LLC Veneta Lane 541-520-6202 toptobottomhsllc@gmail.com M310 

Heuberger Philip Environmental Management Systems, Inc. Milwaukie Clackamas 503-353-9691 phil@envmgtsys.com  M360 

Johnson Mark Tim Abe Jones Septic Service, Inc. Bend Deschutes 541-382-7761 ajssi51@hotmail.com RI 840 

Kaufman Joseph Sandy’s Backhoe & Construction Gold Beach Curry 541-247-2140 jkaufman2@charter.net  RI 60 

Kenton Dustin Byer’s Septic Tank Service Oregon City Clackamas 503-656-3326 dustinkenton@yahoo.com  RI 505 & RM 54 

Kirkwood Wyatt Lil Stinky Environmental Service Oregon City Clackamas 503-351-8715 info@lilstinky.com I 2217 

Klein Joel Econo Rooter Services, Inc. Coquille Coos 541-396-4804 jklein@econorooter.us RI 97 & RM 27 

Lanpheare Brandon D & D Sanitation Grants Pass Josephone 541-474-6210 d-dsanitation@live.com I 2585 

Liles Roger Roger Liles Construction Brookings Curry 541-251-4075 rogerlilesconstruction@yahoo.com  RI 364 

Lindsay Chris American On Site Molalla Clackamas 503-538-8808 aosseptics@yahoo.com RI 56, M 331 & 12386ITC 

Ling Marcus Environmental Management Systems, Inc. Milwaukie Clackamas 503-353-9691 marcus@envmgtsys.com  M362; EHST10196726 
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Mauck Eric Cascade Septic Tank Service & All Terrain, Inc Boring Clackamas 503-780-4969 ericmauck@aol.com RM 74, RI 612 

May Douglas Lil Stinky Environmental Service Oregon City Clackamas 503-351-8715 info@lilstinky.com I 2221, M 312 

McVay Patrick Sporthaven Inc. Brookings Curry 541-469-2896 pat@sporthaven.net RI 129,RM 32  

Miller Magnum A & B Septic Service Albany Linn 866-927-1156 a_b_septic@hotmail.com  M336 

Moss Donald Don Moss Enterprises Summerville Union 541-620-0320 domoss@ortelco.net  RI 217 

Nussbaumer Kerry V & K Construction Hillsboro Washington 503-799-6351 vandkconstruction@gmail.com  RI 638 

Padilla Mitchell King’s Pumping Service Dallas Polk 503-831-0104 kingspumping@gmail.com 123761ITC  

Parrish Fred Lil Stinky Environmental Service Oregon City Clackamas 503-351-8715 info@lilstinky.com I 2347 

Philips Michael Bishop Sanitation Goldendale, WA Klikitat 509-773-4707 mikep@bishopholdings.biz M383 

Rhodaback Chris A & B Septic Service Albany Linn 866-927-1156 a_b_septic@hotmail.com  M8 

Riddle Cody Modoc Services, Inc./ Sweet Water, LLC Klamath Falls/White City Klamath/ Jackson 541-883-6912 
541-821-1426 

criddle@swsmodoc.com  RM 151 

Riddle Kevin Modoc Services, Inc./ Sweet Water, LLC Klamath Falls/White City Klamath/ Jackson 541-883-6912 
541-821-1426 

kriddle@swsmodoc.com  RI749 

Rising David Rising Soil Consulting Roseburg Douglas 541-440-9432 dlrising@msn.com RI 276 & RM 72 

Robertson Peter Northwest Septic Service LLC Otis Lincoln 541-992-5426 nwsepticservice@gmail.com RI 629 & RM 80 

Ryon-Kemp D. Carleen Bishop Sanitation Goldendale, WA Klikitat 509-310-3662 carleenk@bishopholdings.biz M384 

Schmeltzer Jerold The Drain Doctors Rooter & Septic Colton Clackamas 503-630-7802 draindoc@cascadeaccess.com RM 111 

Shields Mason Shields Septic Tank Service La Pine Deschutes 541-536-3462 shieldsseptic@gmail.com  I 2386 

Simmons Josh A & B Septic Service Albany Linn 866-927-1156 a_b_septic@hotmail.com  13361 ITC 

Smith Stephan EMS Milwaukie Clackamas 503-353-9691 stephan@envmgtsys.com M399 

Smits John Smit & Associates, Inc Imbler Union 541-537-0392 John.smits.associates@gmail.com EHSS826810 

Stone Steven Roto-Rooter Sewer Service Tillamook Tillamook 503-842-5393 tillamookrotorooter@gmail.com 12501ITC 

Summers Roury Roto-Rooter Sewer and Drain Service Medford Jackson 541-772-6766 rotorooterofjajo@aol.com RI 141 & RM 134 

Swanson Arne L. Arne’s Pendleton Umatilla 541-276-6595 arne@callarne.com NAWT 12504ITC, RM219, RI639 

Teninty Jay Teninty & Son, Inc. Tillamook Tillamook 503-842-5005 tenintyandson@yahoo.com RI 157 & 12369ITC 
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Vandegrift Terry  Amity Polk 503-434-0400 terryvandeg@gmail.com  RI 179 

Wahland Adam Best Septic, Inc. Eugene Lane 541-221-5082 adam@bestsepticpumping.com  M 286 

Walch Kristopher M & E Septic Service, Inc. Waldport Lincoln 541-563-3867 josieanneley@yahoo.com RM 70 

Walker Gary Cascade Septic Tank Service Boring Clackamas 503-780-4969 ericmauck@aol.com RI 709 

Wall  Jackson & Kristina Goodman Sanitation Ontario Malheur 208-739-6899 Kris.wall76@gmail.com  J – RM 108 K – RM 109 

Wells Terry Best Septic, Inc. Eugene Lane  terrywells@bestsepticpumping.com  R137 

West Dale Wally’s Septic Tank Pumping Florence Lane 541-997-8885 mail@wallysseptic.com RM 83 

        

        

        

        
CERTIFICATION DESCRIPTIONS BELOW 

Certification ID Certification 

I Licensed Certified Installer (initial) 

RI Licensed Certified Installer (recertified) 

M Certified Maintenance Provider (initial) 

RM Certified Maintenance Provider (recertified) 

NAWT (ITC) Certified National Association of Wastewater Technicians Inspector 

EH-W Certified Wastewater Specialist 

EH-S Certified Environmental Health Specialist 

PE Licensed Professional Engineer 
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